Government of India
Ministry of Culture
(Gyan Bharatam Mission)

3 Floor, IGNCA, Janpath
New Delhi-110001
Date: 28.07.2025

Subject: RFP for comprehensive solution for digital data storage with user-
friendly digital repository and web cum mobile application.

A Pre-bid meeting was held pertaining RFP for comprehensive solution
for digital data storage with user-friendly digital repository and web cum mobile
application along with other tasks specified in the scope of work on 24.07.2025
at 3.30 PM in the Umang Conference Hall, IGNCA Janpath. The List of
participants is attached (physical and online).

2. On the request of Bidders the date of submission/opening of Technical &
Financial Bid has been extended as per details given below:;

SI. | Critical Dates Previous Changed to
No.
1 Bid submission date & | 28.07.2025 up to 5.00 |02.08.2025 up to
time PM 5.00 PM
2 Technical bid opening 29.07.2025 up to 2.30 04.08.2025 up to
date & time PM 11.00 AM
3. The responses to the queries raised will be uploaded shortly.
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Tender Ref No. 02/GB/MoC/2025
Tender ID : 2025_MC_867907_1

ATTENDANCE SHEET FOR RFP FOR DIGITAL DATA STORAGE W!TH USER FRIENDLY DIGITAL REPOSITORY AND WEB
CUM MOBILE APPLICATION HELD ON 24.07.2025 AT GYAN BHARTAM

Sl. | Company Name Address Representative . Designation Contact No. | Email ID
No. Name
1. CMS Computers India | New Delhi Rupesh Dixit BDM 9140680853 | rupesh_dixit1@cms.co.in
Pvt. Ltd.
2. CTRLS Data Centers | Noida KPS Gill Vice-President 9871795129 | kps.gill@ctrls.in
Ltd.
3. Workmates Ltd. Noida Abhishek Principal Cloud 9212367086 | abhishek.sr@cloudworkmates.c
Srivastava Solutions om
4. CloudMojo Tech Pvt Mumbai Akshaya Naita BDM 9930398734 | akshaya@cloudmojo-tech
Ltd
5. Nitcon Ltd. (AGOU New Delhi Vardan Mehrotra Manager-DG 9807167921 | vardan.mehrotra@nitcon.org
Organi )
6. Quantum New Delhi Deepak Mishra +1 | Manager 9871452287 | deepak.mishra@quantum-
southasia.com
7. | AWS Gurgaon Shardul +1 BDM 7752816079 | rshardul@amazon.com
8. Adirghatech Services | Mumbai Gaurav Dubey CEO 9506376146 | gaurav@adirghatechservices.co
m
9. Cygnus Information Mumbai Rajesh Director 9987909355 | rajesh@cygnussolutions.co.in
Sol. Pvt. Ltd
10 Real Time Data 809-A, Piyush Yadav CSR 8588843109 | piyush.yadav@acecloud.ai
Services Udyog Vihar,
Phase V
11. | Yotta Data Services Noida Kaushik Pandey AGM 9029099962 | kk.pandey@yotta.com
Abhishek Sharma
12. 1 Capital Business 288-A, Raj Kumar Gupta AGM-BD 9540809652 | rajkumar.gautam@cbstgroup.in
System Pvt Ltd Phase IV,
Gurgaon
13. | Vizana Technologies | 758, Udyog Manas Researcher 9588185034 | manas.sood@vizanatech.com
Vihar
14. | MediaGuru Roy Joshep 08110985509 rovjeseph@mediaguru.com
Consultants Pvt. Ltd.




15. | Eminent India Private Rakhi singh 8826619843 rakhi@eminentcompliance.com
Limited
16. | Jayam Solutions Pvt, A Venkateswara 797992251 venkatesh.aduri@ javamsolutions,
Ltd., Hvderabad Rao com
17. | Capital Business Sandeep Kumar 8700353279 sandeep.kumar@ chsigroup.in
Systems Private
Limited
18. | VIR Softech Pvt Ltd Manu Paliwal 9315152290 manu(@virsoftech.com
19. | CBSL Raghwendra 9560888776 raghwendra.narayan/rchslgroup.
Narayan in
20. | CloudMojo Tech Pvt. A Parvez Banatwala 9223363301 parvez@cloudmojo.tech
Ltd. . B
21. | NEEVAI Kushal Kothari 8269209997
SUPERCLOUD Kushal.kothari@neeveloud.com
PRIVATE LIMITED
22 IRAM Technologies Rahul Tiwari 9910054365 rahul.tiwari@ iramtech.com
Private Limited
Bengaluru
23 MediaGuru Shubham Tiwari 7389162810 shubhamtiwari@ mediaguru.com
24 | CBSL Group Susheel Kumar 7291977659 dclead@ cbsl-india.com |
25 | MediaGuru Mitesh Dansena 8966973135 miteshdansena041@ gmail.com |
26 | MediaGuru Chirag Sondagar 18460808665 | chiragsondagar@ mediaguru.com
27 | Ankit Sinha Tagbin Services 8826804186 ankit@tagbin.in
Private Limited
28 | PANKAJ SHARMA Nitcon LTD 9560003374 | head.digitalgovernance@ nitcon.o
rg |
29 | Ritu Raj Kumar Cyfuture Pvt Ltd 9871061671 rituraj. kumar@cyfuture.com




